
Schematic Diagram
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FEATURES

TOUCH SWITCH

DEMISTER

COLOR CHANGE

BLACK FRAME

3.95kg

5.75kg

LED

50K HOURS

23W

1375

3000-6000K

ARZ600R-MB
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Front view

Back view Bottom view

Side view

Lamp Button
-Tap to On/O�,
Long press to change light color

Demister Button
-Tap to On/O�

600mm

Anti-Fog

 Electrical box

150mm

Hanging weight

45mm

Copper Free Mirror

Black
frame


